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x0024489888 6br (34152 USD)

Location

https://lwww.genclassifieds.com/x-502496-z

http://instaview.propertypanorama.com/instaview/las/1532456

- $489,888 COZY IMMACULATE SW 3,415 SF HOUSE, NEVER TO MISS w/ FULL 6BR 4BA 3CG, RV
Parking in an Oversized 12,197 SF LOT! Porch Entry to the house w/ High Vaulted Ceiling! Spacious

Nevada

CUSTOM Country Style Granite Open Island Kitchen! Family Room, Formal & Informal Dining!

LUXURIOUS Master Bedroom, Sitting Rm w/ 2-Way Fireplace & Master Balcony! Double Sinks and
Double Closets! City & Mountain VIEWS! HUGE Patio that Extends Across House by Backyard w/
Excessive Side Yard! Can Build Another House, a 4plex or Own Custom Waterfall Pool & Spa if Want to,
NEXT to it, SAME LOT! Large Gazebo w/ Fountain & Built-In Barbecue & a LOT MORE! NO HOA!

Builder Price VALUED at 605K+ in 2006! Only 489K+ TODAY! Regular TRAD SALE! Very Well

Maintained HOME Loaded w/ Upgrades Galore! CALL DIRECTLY FOR DETAILS: MAY LEE, REALTOR

A® - TR Realty BRING ALL OFFERS,!
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